Cibv gj Lrdmare_

N/
BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
Fund: 24- EOC
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
24-5214-4260  Signals & Systems $  1,500.00
Fund Balance $ 1,500.00
TOTALS $ i $ - 3 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

EXPLANATION:
Repair to sirens.

/..—':‘:-- O 4 /" / 7
Date Approved by City Manager: ,4]/ N lgf‘:’-/:ﬁ{( {,{/ 5/ /kf//((_’
C/y On 7/ ' 7
/ #

D’ntc

City Manager /2 ’ ]/
7 / /.?‘ (,;,/ /)//,f
Date Approved by City Council: LA T &

Mayor ’ / v Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 25-Garage Cash

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
25-5900-3180  Motor Vehicle Supply $ 45,000.00
Fund Balance 3 45,000.00
TOTALS $ = 3 - $ 4500000 3§ 45,000.00

EXPLANATION:
Repairs and Maintenance to Vehicles

/fﬂ iy ; / /
Date Approved by City Manager: A ! }jﬁlﬁ/ﬁk!{%/ // ( (7/ 7”2/
: N w7 77
City Manag/(}r.? '//f/? ( // Date /

W/

T 7

-

Date Approved by City Council: / ’/,-f,’/;’ _f‘/ké__’ /= Hla s | /(C((QQ

. 1%
Mayor Vi // Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 26- Insurance Recovery

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Account #
26-5910-4230

Account Name
Motor Vehicles
Fund Balance

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
$ 84,000.00
$ 84,000.00
$ - $ 84,000.00 $  84,000.00

TOTALS $ -

EXPLANATION:
Repairs to damaged vehicle
Repairs to signal lights

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

)

\

City I 'th/r/7

/. /zz/f

L ’/T = S /7

| (S22

Mayor

,_/ Date




Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 34-Library State Grant

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Date Approved by City Council:

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
34-5512-1005 Contract labor $ 2,700.00
34-5612-1005 Contract labor $ 12,000.00
Fund Balance $ 14,700.00
TOTALS § = $ = $ 14,700.00 3 14,700.00
EXPLANATION:
Part-time contract labor
&l Y
s d et 7 1] | 7?/ f ’r/ o
1 ’ 7 2z " L L 7
Date Approved by City Manager: 0N. TAM \ ¢ !:" l’ 1/l / {:Z/

Date
< Siles

Mayor - _// Fad

Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 40-Historical Grant

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
40-5410-34390 Printing 3 1,385.00
40-5415-2095  Electronic Resources S  2,727.50
Fund Balance $ 4,112.50
TOTALS $ = $ % $ 411250 $ 4,112.50
EXPLANATION:
Dept 410 Coloring books
Dept 415 Dreamhost website/walking tour and books
£ ] /
/ {/ § 4 Vii 1]
y 10 | / / /I,/
Date Approved by City Manager: t\ . “%h’,bm/m‘?/ /7/" {’// ‘/7,
= [(.' U, M !]ﬁate T lf
)Y, Y4
Ly i’/ //";f
Date Approved by City Council: 7 M-'ff-’l/ff ,4 /.:f e QT/[C{ [Q’l.
7 7
/4 v Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 43-Recreation

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Account #
43-5540-2030  Wearing Apparel

Fund Balance

Account Name

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
$ 22,000.00
$ 22,000.00
TOTALS $ - $ - $ 22,000.00 $ 22,000.00

EXPLANATION:

Soccer Uniforms

Soccer Concession

Soccer Merchandise for resale
Soccer team registration dues

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

City Managcr‘» : /‘L U : L
L, /
/ 7 S X
[ e K T /12
Mayor / Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 45-FAA ADA

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decerease Increase Decrease
45-3819 Grant 2020 5 943,000.00
45-3820 Grant 2021 35,160.00
45-3821 ADA-OAC 315,340.00
45-3822 Grant 2019 57,200.00
45-3824 FAA Grant 2021 388,764.00
45-3834 Rimb. Other 1,675,000.00
45-5227-5030  Support of Organztn ADA FAA S 1,953,324
45-5337-5030  Support of Organztn ADA FAA S 57,200
45-5338-5030 Support of Organztn ADA FAA $ 558,740
45-5341-5030  Support of Organztn ADA FAA 3 75,200
45-5342-5030  Support of Organztn ADA FAA 5 770,000
TOTALS § 3,414,464.00 § - $ 341446400 § -
EXPLANATION:
ADA MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
.. 4
or /¢,
[© —— [) F / ‘/ - 7
Date Approved by City Manager: ’/\ ) ‘T‘f M (ﬂi/]/ //LL/ ///./
City Manager /7 / Date ' [
Date Approved by City Council: / ”C//; / ’&-{_4_ Qu 1< /&‘::Q
Mayor Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: Mayors Anti-Crime

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
46-52285030 Support of Organization $ 15,000.00
Fund Balance $ 15,000.00
TOTALS $ - $ = $ 1500000 S 15,000.00

EXPLANATION:
Community in Schools from Smoke shop revenue

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

flc.if

7
ﬂ Yatidh A

0 22

City \il‘in.lger ‘) U ate
/ b /Z e, C(“C‘({QZ)..
Mayor (/ F Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 49-Debt Service

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease

49-5899-4901 Transfer to General Fund $ 64,000.00
01-4849 Transfer from Debt Service $ 64,000.00

TOTALS § = $ = $ 64,00000 $ 64,000.00
EXPLANATION:
Judgements collected for prior year FY 20/21
Judgements collected for prior year FY 21/22

I/

77 , ij; -7
g !J(I YL

,.”‘\ :
L} <

City Manage:‘/}] ‘{ ) / 9')// ) Ddta ©

.J‘ I’ 4

/4/77/54/ Ve, il | (o
Mayor ('///' '7 4 Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 50-Pro Shop

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
50-55213465 Contract Commssion $ 22,000.00
Fund Balance $  22,000.00
TOTALS § - 3 - $ 22,000.00 3 22,000.00
EXPLANATION:

Increase in contract Golf Pro

Z

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

R

I/ —1 1

7

g'\f\{)i,f' 1) (/ Lr

7/r ’// 17

City M'unge‘r/) 0 /}/ ate =
Y Y elo
Mayor Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 58-JAG

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
58-53344220 $ 7,229.00
58-5335-5030 $ 5,619.00
Fund Balance $ 12,848.00
TOTALS § - $ - $ 12,848.00 § 12,848.00

EXPLANATION:
JAG-PD Radios $7,229
JAG- 2020 Reimb Carter County Computer

Z

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

l/ /3 t’ul‘
/f\ Iatg WO

City Manﬂgf’r/\)’ D ; B/O//

S s P sl
Mayor ZJ // Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
Fund: 63-EMPLOYEE BENEFIT

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Account # Account Name

63-59251081 Employee Group Insurance
Fund Balance

Estimated Revenue Appropriations

.!M w Increase Decrease
$ 337,000.00
$ 337,000.00
TOTALS $ . $ - $ 337,000.00 $ 337,000.00

EXPLANATION:
Health claims

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

TTf'f Jr 114

City Managerﬂ (} '7 Date |
/f/fq,/ V’/?Y AU

Mayor = Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
Fund: 64-911 FUNDS

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Account # Account Name
01-4864

64-59994901

TOTALS

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
$ 3,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ - $ - $ 3,00000 $ 3,000.00

EXPLANATION:
E911 fees collected

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

(

wy’“ﬁv%{ / / / L

:

City Mamgc// U
2V

/// Date |

/f-; . i (| (=28

Mayor

,:_,

Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
Fund: 80-OTHER POLICE GRANTS

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
80-59444200 FURNITURE FIXTURES $ 100.00
Fund Balance $ 100.00
TOTALS $ - $ o 3 100.00 § 100.00
EXPLANATION:
Computer hard drive
j |
]

o -
Date Approved by City Manager: { Q

/1412

City Man‘lgel;/)

Date Approved by City Council: //7/ / /

ILIiatc [

et (2

Mayor ,/’

Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM
Fund: 87-TIF

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
§87-5824-3620 $ 6,710,000.00
Fund Balance $ 6,710,000.00
TOTALS _$ - 8 - $ 6,710,000.00 $ 6,710,000.00

EXPLANATION:
Payout of TIF funds and rebates

K {itud -
Date Approved by City Manager: )\ ¢ I ‘}’ U (& Ll

n'/j
City Manag(/:r’]\‘ {/ /
K £
\7/ &7

Date Approved by City Council: // W24 /] /.‘-7;,.,.\_‘
Mayor // A

/',
&/ L




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 95-GAPS

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Transfer to APWA loan payment made from GAPS

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
95-5999-4952  Transfer to APWA loan $ 77,000.00
152-4895 Transfer from APWA loan $ 77,000.00
TOTALS § 77,000.00 $ - $ 77,00000 % &
EXPLANATION:

Mayor //7

[ /
I/ / / /| 7
, Tz
Date Approved by City Manager: r\ . ;/(“T“f A u ’fr [f .f.’ //Z,
City M'mrgg r i/ .. ate !
[ S S L /.
Date Approved by City Council: Y/ A A S / fﬁ{l Q/[Ct{;;g
/ Date




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 72-ADA

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue

Appropriations

Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
72-5932-5030  Support of Organiation $ 333,000.00
72-3224 Taxes $ 333,000.00
TOTALS § 333,000.00 % - $ 333,000.00 $ -
EXPLANATION:
ADA Sales Tax received and paid
/ y — ] A

Date Approved by City Manager:

Date Approved by City Council:

y -r\:s; [{ ( A _jt—
T\ AWMU WO

City Manage /U /;“‘ p ,-'Vﬂ' Date
/. Denjhe. 7’“ A&l
Mayor / Date

b
Vs




BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM

Fund: 96-CONVENTION

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Estimated Revenue Appropriations
Account # Account Name Increase Decrease Increase Decrease
96-5704-5030  Support of Organization $ 345,000.00
96-3230 Hotel/Motel Tax $ 345,000.00
TOTALS § 345,000.00 $ - $ 345,000.00 3 -

EXPLANATION:
Increase Occupancy tax revenue and payout of Occupancy tax

Date Approved by City Manager: /‘\ K “4( "P

N

Date Approved by City Council: _/ /7///)/, 7',::1«___‘

ﬁﬁ%@

City I \I-mfwer/ O] /7/? Date
&4
7~ et
Mayor 4 : ;’: Date






